FEE STRUCTURE -2025-26

Diploma in Food Production

2025-26
SI. No Particulars Diploma in Food Production
1% Sem. 2" Sem.
Admission Fee (IHM) 1500.00 -
Enroliment Fee 1700.00 -
Caution Money Fee )
(Refundable) 3000.00
Tuition Fee (IHM) 19000.00 19000.00
Student Activity Fee 2500.00
Examination Fee (NCHMCT) 2500.00
GRAND TOTAL 30200 19000
49200
Diploma in F & B Service
2025-26
Sl. Particulars
No Diploma in F & B Service
1% Sem. 2" Sem.
1 Admission Fee (IHM) 1500.00 -
2. Enrollment Fee 1700.00 -
3. Caution Money Fee i
(Refundable) 2500.00
Tuition Fee (IHM) 16700.00 16700.00
Student Activity Fee 2500.00 -
Examination Fee
(NCHMCT) 2500
GRAND TOTAL 27400.00 16700.00

44,100.00




Diploma in Housekeeping Operation

Craftsmanship Certificate Course in Food Production & Patisserie

2025-26
Sl. Particulars
No Diploma in House Keeping
1% Sem. 2" Sem.
Admission Fee (IHM) 1500.00 -
Enrollment Fee 1700.00 -
Caution Money Fee
(Refundable) 2500.00 ]
4 Tuition Fee (IHM) 15650.00 15650.00
5. Student Activity Fee 2500.00 -
6. Examination Fee
(NCHMCT) 2500
GRAND TOTAL 26350.00 15650.00
42,000.00

2025-26
. No Particulars Craft Course in Food Production
1% Sem. 2" Sem.
Admission Fee (IHM) 1500.00 -
Enrollment Fee 1300.00 -
Caution Money Fee 2500.00 -
(Refundable)
4, Tuition Fee (IHM) 20000.00 20000.00
5. Student Activity Fee 2500.00 -
6. Examination Fee (NCHMCT) 2500.00 2500.00
GRAND TOTAL 30300.00 22500.00

52800




